TAKASAGO
MTV-2T & 3T PTFE Isolation Valves
Solenoid Operated, 1.6 mm Orifice
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Rated Voltage- 12Vdc or 24Vdc
Min. Operating Voltage- 90% of rated voltage
Drop Out Voltage- 10% of rated voltage

two way- IN, -700mmHg to 2 Bar; OUT 0.5 Bar
three way- COM -700mmHg to 2 Bar; NO/NC 0.5 Bar
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCDE
EXAMPLE: MTV-3T1/4UG12V
DESCRIPTION
Model MTV  isolation valves offer great performance and PTFE wetted
materials for compatibility with aggressive media. The valves  are available
with unique Perfluor soft elastomeric seals which are forgiving of
particulate matter that would typically scratch a PTFE valve seat.
The MTV series are availabe in two way, normally open and normally
closed, and three way configurations.
THREE WAY
TWO WAY
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
A
Configuration
B
Connection
C
Seal
D
Voltage
E
Options
MTV-2T= 2-way, NC
MTV-3T= 3-way
MTV-02T= 2-way, NO
1/4U=1/4-28
threaded
M6= M6 threaded
G=Perfluor
T=PTFE
12V=12Vdc
24V=24Vdc
V=Ventiduct
NMF=zero Internal
Volume